
United States Representative, District No. 12
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Kay Granger REP 976 65.42% 26,350 85.74% 13,422 87.64% 41 91.11% 63 78.75% 40,852 85.71%
Trey J. Hunt DEM 516 34.58% 4,383 14.26% 1,893 12.36% 4 8.89% 17 21.25% 6,813 14.29%

Cast Votes: 1,492 100.00% 30,733 100.00% 15,315 100.00% 45 100.00% 80 100.00% 47,665 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 250 129 1 91 495
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 25
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Roger Williams REP 271 100.00% 8,329 100.00% 4,918 100.00% 28 100.00% 11 100.00% 13,557 100.00%

Cast Votes: 271 100.00% 8,329 100.00% 4,918 100.00% 28 100.00% 11 100.00% 13,557 100.00%

Undervotes: 119 1,215 450 2 77 1,863
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Governor
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Greg Abbott REP 1,184 62.55% 33,564 82.99% 17,489 84.22% 67 88.16% 219 84.56% 52,523 82.80%
Beto O'Rourke DEM 685 36.19% 6,496 16.06% 2,894 13.94% 9 11.84% 39 15.06% 10,123 15.96%
Mark Tippetts LIB 19 1.00% 329 0.81% 321 1.55% 0 0.00% 1 0.39% 670 1.06%
Delilah Barrios GRN 3 0.16% 53 0.13% 57 0.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 113 0.18%
Jacqueline Abernathy (W) 2 0.11% 2 0.00% 4 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.01%
Mark V Goloby Carrie (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 1,893 100.00% 40,444 100.00% 20,765 100.00% 76 100.00% 259 100.00% 63,437 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 83 47 0 0 143
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Lieutenant Governor
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Dan Patrick REP 1,126 59.67% 32,550 80.72% 17,085 82.51% 63 82.89% 213 82.56% 51,037 80.69%
Mike Collier DEM 734 38.90% 6,876 17.05% 2,950 14.25% 12 15.79% 39 15.12% 10,611 16.78%
Shanna Steele LIB 27 1.43% 898 2.23% 671 3.24% 1 1.32% 6 2.33% 1,603 2.53%

Cast Votes: 1,887 100.00% 40,324 100.00% 20,706 100.00% 76 100.00% 258 100.00% 63,251 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 203 106 0 1 329
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Attorney General
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Ken Paxton REP 1,118 59.37% 32,444 80.68% 17,094 82.69% 64 84.21% 213 83.20% 50,933 80.71%
Rochelle Mercedes Garza DEM 727 38.61% 6,457 16.06% 2,758 13.34% 7 9.21% 34 13.28% 9,983 15.82%
Mark Ash LIB 38 2.02% 1,314 3.27% 821 3.97% 5 6.58% 9 3.52% 2,187 3.47%

Cast Votes: 1,883 100.00% 40,215 100.00% 20,673 100.00% 76 100.00% 256 100.00% 63,103 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 312 139 0 3 477
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Public Accounts
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Glenn Hegar REP 1,189 63.11% 33,676 83.89% 17,590 85.43% 65 86.67% 216 85.04% 52,736 83.78%
Janet T. Dudding DEM 682 36.20% 5,884 14.66% 2,482 12.05% 9 12.00% 28 11.02% 9,085 14.43%
V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza LIB 13 0.69% 584 1.45% 517 2.51% 1 1.33% 10 3.94% 1,125 1.79%

Cast Votes: 1,884 100.00% 40,144 100.00% 20,589 100.00% 75 100.00% 254 100.00% 62,946 100.00%

Undervotes: 22 383 223 1 5 634
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Commissioner of the General Land Office
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham REP 1,184 63.05% 33,666 84.09% 17,710 86.29% 64 86.49% 220 87.65% 52,844 84.20%
Jay Kleberg DEM 680 36.21% 6,032 15.07% 2,551 12.43% 9 12.16% 29 11.55% 9,301 14.82%
Alfred Molison, Jr. GRN 12 0.64% 336 0.84% 260 1.27% 1 1.35% 2 0.80% 611 0.97%
Evelyn Menger (W) 2 0.11% 2 0.00% 3 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.01%

Cast Votes: 1,878 100.00% 40,036 100.00% 20,524 100.00% 74 100.00% 251 100.00% 62,763 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 491 288 2 8 817
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Sid Miller REP 1,188 63.36% 33,781 84.20% 17,826 86.63% 63 85.14% 220 87.65% 53,078 84.39%
Susan Hays DEM 687 36.64% 6,341 15.80% 2,751 13.37% 11 14.86% 31 12.35% 9,821 15.61%

Cast Votes: 1,875 100.00% 40,122 100.00% 20,577 100.00% 74 100.00% 251 100.00% 62,899 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 405 235 2 8 681
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Railroad Commissioner
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Wayne Christian REP 1,184 63.08% 33,307 83.14% 17,382 84.61% 64 86.49% 217 85.77% 52,154 83.03%
Luke Warford DEM 670 35.70% 5,823 14.53% 2,414 11.75% 10 13.51% 25 9.88% 8,942 14.24%
Jaime Andres Diez LIB 15 0.80% 696 1.74% 580 2.82% 0 0.00% 7 2.77% 1,298 2.07%
Hunter Wayne Crow GRN 8 0.43% 236 0.59% 168 0.82% 0 0.00% 4 1.58% 416 0.66%

Cast Votes: 1,877 100.00% 40,062 100.00% 20,544 100.00% 74 100.00% 253 100.00% 62,810 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 465 268 2 6 770
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Debra Lehrmann REP 1,187 63.17% 33,423 83.37% 17,373 84.44% 63 85.14% 216 84.71% 52,262 83.12%
Erin A. Nowell DEM 665 35.39% 6,004 14.98% 2,610 12.69% 9 12.16% 32 12.55% 9,320 14.82%
Thomas Edward Oxford LIB 27 1.44% 664 1.66% 592 2.88% 2 2.70% 7 2.75% 1,292 2.05%

Cast Votes: 1,879 100.00% 40,091 100.00% 20,575 100.00% 74 100.00% 255 100.00% 62,874 100.00%

Undervotes: 27 436 237 2 4 706
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Rebeca Huddle REP 1,190 63.74% 33,837 84.46% 17,770 86.50% 65 86.67% 222 87.06% 53,084 84.52%
Amanda Reichek DEM 677 36.26% 6,228 15.54% 2,774 13.50% 10 13.33% 33 12.94% 9,722 15.48%

Cast Votes: 1,867 100.00% 40,065 100.00% 20,544 100.00% 75 100.00% 255 100.00% 62,806 100.00%

Undervotes: 39 462 268 1 4 774
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Evan Young REP 1,182 63.41% 33,762 84.34% 17,755 86.42% 64 85.33% 220 86.61% 52,983 84.41%
Julia Maldonado DEM 682 36.59% 6,271 15.66% 2,791 13.58% 11 14.67% 34 13.39% 9,789 15.59%

Cast Votes: 1,864 100.00% 40,033 100.00% 20,546 100.00% 75 100.00% 254 100.00% 62,772 100.00%

Undervotes: 42 494 266 1 5 808
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Scott Walker REP 1,192 63.78% 33,812 84.44% 17,783 86.59% 65 86.67% 221 87.01% 53,073 84.54%
Dana Huffman DEM 677 36.22% 6,232 15.56% 2,754 13.41% 10 13.33% 33 12.99% 9,706 15.46%

Cast Votes: 1,869 100.00% 40,044 100.00% 20,537 100.00% 75 100.00% 254 100.00% 62,779 100.00%

Undervotes: 37 483 275 1 5 801
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Jesse F. McClure, III REP 1,191 63.86% 33,835 84.64% 17,767 86.72% 64 86.49% 220 87.30% 53,077 84.71%
Robert Johnson DEM 674 36.14% 6,141 15.36% 2,720 13.28% 10 13.51% 32 12.70% 9,577 15.29%

Cast Votes: 1,865 100.00% 39,976 100.00% 20,487 100.00% 74 100.00% 252 100.00% 62,654 100.00%

Undervotes: 41 551 325 2 7 926
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Member, State Board of Education, District No. 11
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Patricia "Pat" Hardy REP 1,206 64.29% 33,944 84.90% 17,840 87.05% 64 86.49% 125 85.62% 53,179 84.99%
Luis Miguel Sifuentes DEM 665 35.45% 6,022 15.06% 2,652 12.94% 10 13.51% 21 14.38% 9,370 14.97%
Kathi Arocha (W) 5 0.27% 17 0.04% 2 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 0.04%

Cast Votes: 1,876 100.00% 39,983 100.00% 20,494 100.00% 74 100.00% 146 100.00% 62,573 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 544 318 2 113 1,007
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Elizabeth Kerr REP 1,200 64.24% 33,965 85.01% 17,869 87.22% 64 86.49% 99 89.19% 53,197 85.12%
Delonia A. Watson DEM 668 35.76% 5,987 14.99% 2,619 12.78% 10 13.51% 12 10.81% 9,296 14.88%

Cast Votes: 1,868 100.00% 39,952 100.00% 20,488 100.00% 74 100.00% 111 100.00% 62,493 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 575 324 2 148 1,087
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sheriff Unexpired Term
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Russ Authier REP 1,307 75.33% 32,378 83.13% 16,749 83.01% 61 84.72% 2 100.00% 50,497 82.87%
Russell E. Hess LIB 379 21.84% 5,588 14.35% 3,004 14.89% 11 15.28% 0 0.00% 8,982 14.74%
Joe Kilgore (W) 49 2.82% 982 2.52% 423 2.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,454 2.39%

Cast Votes: 1,735 100.00% 38,948 100.00% 20,176 100.00% 72 100.00% 2 100.00% 60,933 100.00%

Undervotes: 171 1,579 636 4 257 2,647
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 1 PROPOSITION AA
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 451 85.74% 11,938 81.32% 5,782 78.88% 11 61.11% 9 81.82% 18,191 80.61%
Against 75 14.26% 2,743 18.68% 1,548 21.12% 7 38.89% 2 18.18% 4,375 19.39%

Cast Votes: 526 100.00% 14,681 100.00% 7,330 100.00% 18 100.00% 11 100.00% 22,566 100.00%

Undervotes: 82 1,565 748 5 82 2,482
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 4 4

PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 1 PROPOSITION BB
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 445 83.80% 11,196 77.71% 5,324 74.23% 10 58.82% 8 100.00% 16,983 76.72%
Against 86 16.20% 3,212 22.29% 1,848 25.77% 7 41.18% 0 0.00% 5,153 23.28%

Cast Votes: 531 100.00% 14,408 100.00% 7,172 100.00% 17 100.00% 8 100.00% 22,136 100.00%

Undervotes: 77 1,838 906 6 84 2,911
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 5 5

PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 1 PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 48 68.57% 1,048 62.05% 535 71.05% 6 85.71% 0 0.00% 1,637 64.99%
Against 22 31.43% 641 37.95% 218 28.95% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 882 35.01%

Cast Votes: 70 100.00% 1,689 100.00% 753 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,519 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 98 62 1 23 190
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 2 2

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

63580 of 115836 = 54.89%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 88 = 0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

November 8, 2022 General

Run Time
Run Date

5:26 PM
11/15/2022



PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 1 PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 51 72.86% 945 56.93% 503 66.71% 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 1,507 60.47%
Against 19 27.14% 715 43.07% 251 33.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 985 39.53%

Cast Votes: 70 100.00% 1,660 100.00% 754 100.00% 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 2,492 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 127 61 1 23 218
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 1 1

GRANBURY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 5
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Billy Wimberly 4 66.67% 47 43.52% 66 36.07% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 119 39.53%
John Mark Graves 0 0.00% 30 27.78% 39 21.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 69 22.92%
Terry Louvin 2 33.33% 31 28.70% 78 42.62% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 113 37.54%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 108 100.00% 183 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 50 73 1 2 131
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRANBURY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 6
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Barbara Townsend 3 37.50% 57 54.29% 87 47.80% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 149 49.83%
Jeff Hastings 5 62.50% 48 45.71% 95 52.20% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 150 50.17%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 105 100.00% 182 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 53 74 1 2 133
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GRANBURY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 7
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Karen Lowery 8 100.00% 77 74.04% 133 72.68% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 221 73.91%
Paula McDonald 0 0.00% 27 25.96% 50 27.32% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 78 26.09%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 104 100.00% 183 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 54 73 1 2 133
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

POOLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEE, PLACE 2
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Toby Gammill 12 42.86% 166 35.10% 109 34.94% 1 100.00% 1 50.00% 289 35.42%
Todd Phillips 10 35.71% 168 35.52% 90 28.85% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 269 32.97%
Randy Harrell 6 21.43% 139 29.39% 113 36.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 258 31.62%

Cast Votes: 28 100.00% 473 100.00% 312 100.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 816 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 122 83 4 10 226
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

POOLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEE, PLACE 3
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Lynn Duvall 25 83.33% 365 75.26% 248 77.50% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 639 76.44%
Laura Mendoza 5 16.67% 120 24.74% 72 22.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 197 23.56%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 485 100.00% 320 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 836 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 110 75 4 12 206
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BROCK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 4
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
John Brunner 35 63.64% 1,590 68.77% 680 65.26% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,307 67.63%
Ronald T. Bell 20 36.36% 722 31.23% 362 34.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,104 32.37%

Cast Votes: 55 100.00% 2,312 100.00% 1,042 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,411 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 272 146 0 9 446
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

BROCK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 6
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
Shannon Hart 31 59.62% 1,208 54.39% 584 58.23% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1,824 55.64%
Katarina Lindley 21 40.38% 1,013 45.61% 419 41.77% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1,454 44.36%

Cast Votes: 52 100.00% 2,221 100.00% 1,003 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,278 100.00%

Undervotes: 22 363 185 0 9 579
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

BROCK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL ELECTION PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 15 22.73% 1,120 44.53% 453 39.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,588 42.51%
Against 51 77.27% 1,395 55.47% 700 60.71% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,148 57.49%

Cast Votes: 66 100.00% 2,515 100.00% 1,153 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,736 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 69 35 0 9 121
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BROCK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL ELECTION PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 17 25.37% 941 37.46% 415 36.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,373 36.80%
Against 50 74.63% 1,571 62.54% 735 63.91% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,358 63.20%

Cast Votes: 67 100.00% 2,512 100.00% 1,150 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,731 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 72 38 0 9 126
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

BROCK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL ELECTION PROPOSITION C
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Votings Limited Voting Total
For 13 19.12% 938 37.37% 424 36.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,375 36.86%
Against 55 80.88% 1,572 62.63% 726 63.13% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,355 63.14%

Cast Votes: 68 100.00% 2,510 100.00% 1,150 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,730 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 74 38 0 9 127
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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